TYPE KN
INCOLOY SHEATH
HEATING CABLE
DESCRIPTION
BOX 470522 TULSA, OKLAHOMA 74147 PHONE:(918) 258-1551 FAX:(918) 251-6079C O R P.
C O R P.
Note: All values @ 68° F
TYPE MISS HEATING CABLE SPECIFICATIONS

* Forms A, B, C have standard copper cold section.
Forms AN, BN, CN have Incoloy cold section.
HOW TO ORDER
Use the following catalog numbering system to specify:
Cable type, cable size, heater form, lengths of hot & cold
sections, and special features.
Heater unit catalog number
Special Feature
Cold section length (FT.)
Hot section length (FT.)
Heater unit form
Heater unit hot section size
Heating cable type (MISS)
2. Determine the heated cable length in feet. Include the pipe
length plus adders for heat sinks i.e. valves, flanges,
supports.
3. Select the heater cable type and size. Use 300 Volt rated
cable for 120, 240 and 277 Volt service. Use 600 Volt cable
for 480 & 550 Volt service. The cable size is calculated
from the Watts/ft required, using the following formula:
HOT 2-CONDUCTORCOLD
COLD COLD
HOT 1 OR 2
CONDUCTOR
COLD
HOT LOOP 1-CONDUCTOR
DATA SH. L-112-4
MISS-KN132L-AN-100-07-E (10.00 Ohms)
120V, 12.0A, 1440W, @ 14.4W/ft.
100 Hot Length
7 Cold Length
With Puller eye end cap
1/2 reversed gland on hot to cold joint
3/4 reversed gland on hot to cold joint
Puller eye end cap
P.V.C. jacketed cold section
Heater on non-returnable reel
NEMA-7 Termination fitting
Other, specify
-C1